
SW1/4 OF NW1/4 EX 2 AC IN SW COR
DESC IN 561-457 & EX 1 AC DESC I
& EX RD R/W.  

DAVIS ROBERT LANE
5241 SW COUNTY RD 18
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

35-6S-16-04073-000
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02

35616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU
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152,530
284,361

0

284,361

1475/125 8/10/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

1475/123 8/10/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS ROBERT L REVOCA

DAVIS ROBERT LANE
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30792 M H 585 02/19/2013

24763 M H 362 07/19/2006

2007HX Base Yr

5241 SW COUNTY ROAD 18  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,356 113.9000 107.07 252,257 2007 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 138,741

2,356 2,356 138,741

BAS= W76 S31 E76 N31$.

BAS

76

31

76

31

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 700

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,520

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0041 BARN,MACH 0 0 30 30 900.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 4,500

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

23,120

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 34.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 119,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500


